
Club Teams

Date: 15th March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, March 15 2025 4:03:25pm
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Event 44: Team Pursuits JM15
12 Laps - STANDINGS

1. 315 Bbn 2:36.867
Half Lap 26.713 26.713 (2)

Lap 1 23.546 23.546 (1)
Lap 2 36.457 1:00.004 (3)
Lap 3 19.486 1:19.490 (3)
Lap 4 19.603 1:39.094 (3)
Lap 5 19.902 1:58.996 (2)
Lap 6 18.423 2:17.419 (2)
Lap 7 19.447 2:36.867 (1)

2. 317 Cccc 2:43.364 +6.497
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.112 24.112 (2)
Lap 2 19.286 43.399 (1)
Lap 3 20.051 1:03.451 (1)
Lap 4 20.054 1:23.505 (1)
Lap 5 20.656 1:44.161 (1)
Lap 6 20.220 2:04.382 (1)
Lap 7 19.867 2:24.250 (1)
Lap 8 19.114 2:43.364 (2)

3. 314 Bwk/Pres 3:09.229 +32.362
Half Lap 23.546 23.546 (1)

Lap 1 26.713 26.713 (3)
Lap 2 22.688 49.401 (2)
Lap 3 23.820 1:13.222 (2)
Lap 4 22.715 1:35.937 (2)
Lap 5 23.082 1:59.020 (3)
Lap 6 47.848 2:46.868 (3)
Lap 7 22.360 3:09.229 (3)

316 Bbn/Pres
Half Lap


